■Construction
Coating color：Black（1E）
Green（1J,2A,2B,2E）
①　Protective coating
②　Resistive film
③　Inner electrode
④　Ni plating
⑤　Sn plating

RoHS
■Dimensions
■Type Designation
　Example
Type
（Inch Size Code）
Dimensions（mm）  Weight（g）
（1000pcs）L W c d t
1E（0402） 1.0＋0.1
－0.05 0.5±0.05 0.15±0.1 0.25＋0.05
－0.1 0.35±0.05 0.68
1J（0603） 1.6±0.2 0.8±0.1 0.3±0.1 0.3±0.1 0.45±0.1 2.14
2A（0805） 2.0±0.2 1.25±0.1 0.3＋0.2
－0.1 0.3＋0.2
－0.1 0.5±0.1 4.54
2B（1206）
3.2±0.2
1.6±0.2
0.4＋0.2
－0.1 0.4＋0.2
－0.1 0.6±0.1
9.14
2E（1210） 2.6±0.2 15.5
■Ratings
Type Power
Rating
Rated
Ambient
Temp.
Rated
Terminal
Part Temp.
T.C.R.
（×10－6/K）
Resistance Range（Ω）
Max.
Working
Voltage
Max.
Overload
Voltage
 Packaging & Q’ty/Reel
（pcs）D:±0.5％
E24・E96
F:±1％
E24・E96
G:±2％
 E24
 J:±5％
E24 TP TD TE
1E
0.125W 70℃ 125℃
±200 100～1M 10～1M 10～10M 1～10M   75V 100V 10,000 — —
0.33W — 105℃
1J
0.2W 70℃ 135℃
  ±100※1 100～1M 10～1M 10～10M 1～10M 150V 200V 10,000※3 5,000 —
0.5W — 105℃
2A
0.25W 70℃ 125℃
±200 100～1M 10～1M 10～10M 1～10M 400V 600V
（800V）※2 10,000※3 5,000 4,000※3
0.75W — 105℃
2B
0.33W 70℃ 125℃
±200 100～1M 10～1M 10～10M 1～10M
200V 400V
— 5,000 4,000※3
1.0W — 105℃
2E
0.5W 70℃ 125℃
±200 100～1M 10～1M 10～10M 1～10M — 5,000 4,000※3
1.5W — 105℃

RoHS
■Dimensions
■Type Designation
　Example
Type
（Inch Size Code）
Dimensions（mm）  Weight（g）
（1000pcs）L W c d t
1E（0402） 1.0＋0.1
－0.05 0.5±0.05 0.15±0.1 0.25＋0.05
－0.1 0.35±0.05 0.68
1J（0603） 1.6±0.2 0.8±0.1 0.3±0.1 0.3±0.1 0.45±0.1 2.14
2A（0805） 2.0±0.2 1.25±0.1 0.3＋0.2
－0.1 0.3＋0.2
－0.1 0.5±0.1 4.54
2B（1206）
3.2±0.2
1.6±0.2
0.4＋0.2
－0.1 0.4＋0.2
－0.1 0.6±0.1
9.14
2E（1210） 2.6±0.2 15.5
■Ratings
Type Power
Rating
Rated
Ambient
Temp.
Rated
Terminal
Part Temp.
T.C.R.
（×10－6/K）
Resistance Range（Ω）
Max.
Working
Voltage
Max.
Overload
Voltage
 Packaging & Q’ty/Reel
（pcs）D:±0.5％
E24・E96
F:±1％
E24・E96
G:±2％
 E24
 J:±5％
E24 TP TD TE
1E
0.125W 70℃ 125℃
±200 100～1M 10～1M 10～10M 1～10M   75V 100V 10,000 — —
0.33W — 105℃
1J
0.2W 70℃ 135℃
  ±100※1 100～1M 10～1M 10～10M 1～10M 150V 200V 10,000※3 5,000 —
0.5W — 105℃
2A
0.25W 70℃ 125℃
±200 100～1M 10～1M 10～10M 1～10M 400V 600V
（800V）※2 10,000※3 5,000 4,000※3
0.75W — 105℃
2B
0.33W 70℃ 125℃
±200 100～1M 10～1M 10～10M 1～10M
200V 400V
— 5,000 4,000※3
1.0W — 105℃
2E
0.5W 70℃ 125℃
±200 100～1M 10～1M 10～10M 1～10M — 5,000 4,000※3
1.5W — 105℃